
Band Name

Band Name
1st Place | Oct 2

1st Place | Oct 23

1st Place | Nov 13

1st Place | Dec 4

1st Place | Oct 9

1st Place | Oct 30

1st Place | Nov 20

1st Place | Dec 11

1st Place | Oct 16

1st Place | Nov 6

1st Place | Nov 27

1st Place | Dec 18

2nd Place | Oct 9

2nd Place | Oct 30

2nd Place | Nov 20

2nd Place | Dec 11

2nd Place | Oct 16

2nd Place | Nov 6

2nd Place | Nov 27

2nd Place | Dec 18

2nd Place | Oct 2

2nd Place | Oct 23

2nd Place | Nov 13

2nd Place | Dec 4

Band Name

Wed, Oct 2

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

Band Name

1st Place Band  |  Jan 8

1st Place Band  |  Jan 15

1st Place Band  |  Jan 22

1st Place Band  |  Jan 29

2nd Place Band  |  Jan 8

2nd Place Band  |  Jan 15

2nd Place Band  |  Jan 22

2nd Place Band  |  Jan 29

1ST ROUND

SEMIFINALS SEMIFINALS

FINALS

1ST ROUND

Wed, Oct 9

Wed, Oct 16

Wed, Oct 23

Wed, Oct 30

Wed, Nov 6

Wed, Jan 15

Wed, Jan 8 Wed, Jan 22

Wed, Jan 29

Wed, Nov 13

Wed, Nov 20

Wed, Nov 27

Wed, Dec 11

Wed, Dec 4

Wed, Dec 18

Sat, Feb 15, 2020
The Vogue

SAMPLE BRACKET
**SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON NUMBER OF BAND ENTERIES**


